
Schülerligaturnier Bad Leonfelden 13.12.2014  

Endstand U12/U14/U16 

Pl. Name                    Verein        Pkte   Bhlz    SoBe   Kat. 

   1 Binder Christopher     SV Urfahr      4,5    13,5   11,75   U12   

   2 Studener Simon        Steyr      4,0    18,0   13,50   U12   

   3 Duy Alexander          JSV Mühlviertel     4,0    14,5   10,50   U14   

   4 Lasinger Christoph     JSV Mühlviertel     4,0    13,0    9,00   U12   

   5 Danninger Simon        JSV Mühlviertel     3,5    14,5    8,25   U12   

   6 Niebsch Robert         JSV Mühlviertel     3,0    15,0    7,00   U14   

   7 Lehner Manuel          Su Bad Leonfelden     3,0    12,5    6,00   U12   

   8 Hager Florian          JSV Mühlviertel     3,0    11,0    4,00   U12   

   9 Kern Jakob              NMS1  Perg      3,0    10,5    4,50   U12   

 10 Kaar Fabian             Su Bad Leonfelden     2,5    10,5    3,25   U12   

 11 Steinbeiß Marco        NMS1  Perg      2,0    17,0    5,00   U16   

 12 Toldo Sebastian        SV Urfahr      2,0    12,0    4,00   U12   

 13 Grammer Markus         NMS1  Perg      2,0    12,0    2,50   U16   

 14 Pissenberger Florian   NMS1  Perg      2,0    12,0    2,50   U14   

 15 Kiss Harald             NMS1  Perg      2,0    11,5    3,00   U14   

 16 Gilhofer Tobias        Su Bad Leonfelden     2,0    10,0   2,00   U12   

 17 Nenning Florian        NMS1  Perg      1,0    12,5    0,50   U14   

 18 Irrgeher Vladlen       NMS1  Perg      1,0    12,0    1,00   U14   

 19 Rumetzhofer Thomas     NMS1  Perg      1,0     9,5    0,50   U14   

 20 Fiedler Larissa         SV Urfahr      0,5     8,5    1,25   U12   

 

 

 

 



Schülerligaturnier Bad Leonfelden 13.12.2014  

Endstand U12 

Pl. Name                    Verein        Pkte   Bhlz    SoBe   Kat. 

  1 Binder Christopher     SV Urfahr      4,5    13,5   11,75   U12   

  2 Studener Simon        Steyr       4,0    18,0   13,50   U12   

  3 Lasinger Christoph     JSV Mühlviertel     4,0    13,0    9,00   U12   

  4 Danninger Simon        JSV Mühlviertel     3,5    14,5    8,25   U12   

  5 Lehner Manuel          Su Bad Leonfelden     3,0    12,5    6,00   U12   

  6 Hager Florian          JSV Mühlviertel     3,0    11,0    4,00   U12   

  7 Kern Jakob              NMS1  Perg      3,0    10,5    4,50   U12   

  8 Kaar Fabian             Su Bad Leonfelden     2,5    10,5    3,25   U12   

  9 Toldo Sebastian        SV Urfahr      2,0    12,0    4,00   U12   

10 Gilhofer Tobias         Su Bad Leonfelden     2,0    10,0   2,00   U12   

11 Fiedler Larissa         SV Urfahr      0,5     8,5    1,25   U12   

 

Endstand U14/U16 

Pl. Name                    Verein        Pkte   Bhlz    SoBe   Kat. 

 1 Duy Alexander           JSV Mühlviertel     4,0    14,5   10,50   U14   

 2 Niebsch Robert          JSV Mühlviertel     3,0    15,0    7,00   U14   

 3 Steinbeiß Marco        NMS1  Perg      2,0    17,0    5,00   U16   

 4 Grammer Markus         NMS1  Perg      2,0    12,0    2,50   U16   

 5 Pissenberger Florian   NMS1  Perg      2,0    12,0    2,50   U14   

 6 Kiss Harald             NMS1  Perg      2,0    11,5    3,00   U14   

 7 Nenning Florian         NMS1  Perg      1,0    12,5    0,50   U14   

 8 Irrgeher Vladlen        NMS1  Perg      1,0    12,0    1,00   U14   

 9 Rumetzhofer Thomas     NMS1  Perg      1,0     9,5    0,50   U14  


